NACOGDOCHES COUNTY STEER SHOW Entry Application

PRINT	RINT Entry Application					
NAME(First)					or	
·		(Middle)		(Last)		
NAME(First)		(Middle)		(Last)		
HOME MAILING ADDRESS					ZIP	
HOME MAILING A	DDKE35			ZIP		
EMAIL ADDRESS _						
HOME PHONE		EXHIBITOR'S SS #				
		(must include SS # to receive Premium Sale money)				
CHAPTER/CLUB		EXHIBITOR'S SS# 4-H FFA FCCLA (circle one)				
Entry Fee is per ca	alf entered		4-⊓	FFA FCCLA (CII	rcie one)	
Validation #	Color/Description	Validation #	Color/Description	Validation #	Color/Description	
Steer Show. All Possible Exhibito	I by the Nacogdoche	s County	be snown in acc	cordance with the ru	les of the snow	
			Date			
() County Agent	() Ag.	Sci. Teacher				
herein called "Steer called "Exhibitor" a animals or property loss, damage or inju- indemnity and save fense of any such cl	Show" and the owr gree that the Steer S of Exhibitor, or Exh ary is occasioned and harmless Steer Show aim and/or suit by S property occasioned	nd Pineywoods Fair in her and/or Exhibitor, show will in no case be ibitors agents, servant by whom. Steer Show w from any and all cl teer Show) brought by any action or in-	including parents, a be responsible for an nt, family and/or em bw and Exhibitor fur aims suits and/or jud by anyone as a resul	nd/or legal represen by loss, damage or in nployees regardless ther agree that Exhib dgements (including t of any loss, damage	tatives, herein jury to the person, of how the such pitor will protect, the cost of deee or injury to any	
		ngrees that the animal ested for unauthorize			nay, at the discre-	
Exhibitors agree to	abide by all rules and	d regulations of the I	Nacogdoches County	Steer Show.		
		AGE or			AGE	
Owner or Exhibitors			Owner or Exhibitors			

Exhibitors Parent or Legal Guardian